STEISA Ltd
RC PRIME
 Surface / Suspended
 IP66
LED
RC PRIME RC PRIME
Surface / Suspended
LIGHT OUTPUT up to 7350 lm

RC PRIME All models
drawing #1
STD - Standard driver
DALI, 1-10V available on request
Emergency kit (1h or 3h) available on request
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
# N/A N/A
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
1290 4000 10 STD A: 662 D:350 1.30 N/A RC.60-10-1290/9.4/IP66
1550 4000 12 STD A: 662 D:350 1.20 N/A RC.60-12-1550/9.4/IP66
1970 4000 15 STD A: 662 D:350 1.30 N/A RC.60-15-1970/9.4/IP66
2390 4000 18 STD A: 1272 D:700 1.90 N/A RC.120-18-2390/9.4/IP66
2940 4000 22 STD A: 1272 D:700 1.70 N/A RC.120-22-2940/9.4/IP66
4000 4000 30 STD A: 1272 D:700 1.90 N/A RC.120-30-4000/9.4/IP66
5880 4000 46 STD A: 1272 D:700 1.90 N/A RC.120-46-5880/9.4/IP66
2930 4000 22 STD A: 1572 D:940 2.30 N/A RC.150-22-2930/9.4/IP66
3650 4000 27 STD A: 1572 D:940 2.20 N/A RC.150-27-3650/9.4/IP66
5040 4000 37 STD A: 1572 D:940 2.30 N/A RC.150-37-5040/9.4/IP66
7350 4000 58 STD A: 1572 D:940 2.30 N/A RC.150-58-7350/9.4/IP66
180° 150°150°
0° 30°30°
90°
60°